

Bid Tab

1410403046 (IFB) Kennedy Generating Station Control Room Facilities Construction Control Room Construction Project	Bid Response
ACON Construction Co., Inc.	\$670,340.00
Foresight Construction Group, Inc.	\$1,496,000.00
W. W. GAY Mechanical Contractors, Inc.	\$1,074,018.00

Bid Tab

1410419448 (RFP) Environmental Testing (Generating Stations Emissions)	Bid Response
Air Hygiene International, Inc.	RECEIVED
CEM Solutions, Inc.	RECEIVED
Clean Air Engineering, Inc.	RECEIVED
Costal Air Consulting, Inc.	RECEIVED
Grace Consulting, Inc.	RECEIVED
Mostardi Platt	RECEIVED
TRC Environmental Corp.	RECEIVED

Bid Tab

1410431046 (RFP) Power Plant Industrial Cleaning

Bid Response

Envirovac

RECEIVED

M & D Industrial Services, LLC

RECEIVED

MPW Industrial Services, Inc.

RECEIVED

Thompson Industrial Services, LLC

RECEIVED

Bid Tab

1410435646 (IFB) FY22 Water/Wastewater (W/WW) Purchase of Fixed Diesel Pumps for Storm Resiliency	Bid Response
Holland Pump Company	\$1,447,239.00
Thompson Pump & Manufacturing Co., Inc.	\$1,142,454.00
Xylem Dewatering Solutions, Inc.	\$992,215.56

Bid Tab

1410440046 (IFB) FY22 IFB for Light and Medium Duty Trucks and Vans

Bid Response

Duval Ford

\$1,509,633.00

Garber Ford, Inc.

\$619,317.00